School

Cedar Rapids Kennedy High
School

Prairie High School

Benton Community High School
Ankeny Centennial High School
Prairie High School

Waukee High School

Ankeny Centennial High School
Exhibition

Ankeny Centennial High School

Cedar Rapids Jefferson High
School

Benton Community High School

Cedar Rapids Kennedy High
School

Ankeny Centennial High School
Prairie High School
Waukee High School

Linn-Mar High School

Exhibition

Awards

Choir
Protégé

Ignite

Jubilation, Inc.

Chaos

Focal Point

Spirit

Eternal Rush
Exhibition - Impact

Vortex

West Side Delegation
Celebration Co.
Happiness, Inc.

Spectrum
The Ambassadors
Millennium

10th Street Edition

Exhibition - Storm

Final Awards

THE STAGE

Liberty Storm The Stage

Saturday, February 28, 2026

Division
Treble Prep

Mixed Voicing Prep
Mixed Voicing Prep
Mixed Voicing Prep
Mixed Voicing Prep
Mixed Voicing Prep

Mixed Voicing Prep

4A
4A
1A-3A
4A

4A
aA
4A

4A

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Finals

Warm-Up
8:10 AM

8:40 AM
9:10 AM
9:40 AM
10:10 AM
10:40 AM

11:10 AM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM

3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM

9:30 PM

Performance

8:40 AM

9:10 AM

9:40 AM

10:10 AM
10:40 AM
11:10 AM
11:40 AM
1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM



