



Liberty Storm The Stage

Saturday, February 28, 2026

School	Choir	Division	Warm-Up	Performance
Cedar Rapids Kennedy High School	Protégé	Treble Prep	8:10 AM	8:40 AM
Prairie High School	Ignite	Mixed Voicing Prep	8:40 AM	9:10 AM
Benton Community High School	Jubilation, Inc.	Mixed Voicing Prep	9:10 AM	9:40 AM
Ankeny Centennial High School	Chaos	Mixed Voicing Prep	9:40 AM	10:10 AM
Prairie High School	Focal Point	Mixed Voicing Prep	10:10 AM	10:40 AM
Waukee High School	Spirit	Mixed Voicing Prep	10:40 AM	11:10 AM
Ankeny Centennial High School	Eternal Rush	Mixed Voicing Prep	11:10 AM	11:40 AM
Exhibition	Exhibition - Impact			1:00 PM
Ankeny Centennial High School	Vortex	4A	1:00 PM	1:30 PM
Cedar Rapids Jefferson High School	West Side Delegation	4A	1:30 PM	2:00 PM
Benton Community High School	Celebration Co.	1A-3A	2:00 PM	2:30 PM
Cedar Rapids Kennedy High School	Happiness, Inc.	4A	2:30 PM	3:00 PM
Ankeny Centennial High School	Spectrum	4A	3:30 PM	4:00 PM
Prairie High School	The Ambassadors	4A	4:00 PM	4:30 PM
Waukee High School	Millennium	4A	4:30 PM	5:00 PM
Linn-Mar High School	10th Street Edition	4A	5:00 PM	5:30 PM
Exhibition	Exhibition - Storm			6:00 PM
		Finals	7:00 PM	7:30 PM
		Finals	7:30 PM	8:00 PM
		Finals	8:00 PM	8:30 PM
		Finals	8:30 PM	9:00 PM
		Finals	9:00 PM	9:30 PM
		Finals	9:30 PM	10:00 PM
Awards	Final Awards			10:30 PM